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UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVES 

CSU SACRAMENTO CSU CHICO 
DATE TIME 

Thursday August 24 9:30-4pm 

Thursday September 7 9:30-4pm 

Wednesday September 13 9:30-4pm 

Tuesday September 26 9:30-4pm 

Wednesday October 18 9:30-4pm 

Thursday October 26 9:30-4pm 

Tuesday November 14 9:30-4pm 

Tuesday November 28 9:30-4pm 

Thursday October 12 9:30-4pm 

Thursday November 2 9:30-4pm 

SUTTER CENTER VISITS 
530-751-5600  

UC DAVIS 
DATE TIME 

Tuesday September 12 9-2:30pm 

Tuesday November 7 9-2:30pm 

Wednesday November 29 9-12:00pm 

Tuesday December 12 9-2:30pm 

    

ON THE SPOT ADMISSIONS-FALL 2018 

Thursday November 9 9-4:00pm 

    

    

SUTTER CENTER VISITS 
530-751-5600  

Thursday October 19 9-2:30pm 

    

DATE TIME 
Thursday August 24 9-3:00pm 

Wednesday September 6 9-3:00pm 

Wednesday September 27 9-3:00pm 

Wednesday November 15 9-3:00pm 

Wednesday November 29 9-3:00pm 

Wednesday December 13 9-3:00pm 

    

    

SUTTER CENTER VISITS 
530-751-5600  

Wednesday October 18 9-3:00pm 

    

ONLY students who HAVE submi"ed applica'on to 

Chico can make appointment. 

Please Print confirma'on# when making       

appointment with a counselor. 

CSU CHICO REPRESENTATIVE 
Devon Carlson, Admissions Counselor 
530.898.5951 | djcarlson@csuchico.edu 

UC DAVIS REPRESENTATIVE 
Pamela Blanco, Associate Director,  TOP 
530.219.0568 | parueca@ucdavis.edu 

CSU SACRAMENTO REPRESENTATIVE 
Greg Hernandez, Admissions Counselor  
916.278.5603 | greg.hernandez@csus.edu 

APPOINTMENTS AVAILABLE FOR STUDENTS 

CONTACT THE COUNSELING OFFICE TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT 
530-634-7766 - YUBA COLLEGE - MARYSVILLE CAMPUS - FALL 2017 

COLLEGE INFORMATION DAY | YC QUAD | Wednesday, 10.4.17 | 9AM-1PM 


